
Friday 29 September 2023 Women's 9th Monthly Medal- Stroke &
Putting

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 31
Members: 31

Visitors: None
 (Par )
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Div 1 Gross Trophies
NameAward BallsHandicap Score
Elizabeth Cullen [00818]Winner 115 87 {+14}

Div 1 Gross Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Elizabeth Cullen [00818] 15 87 {+14}
2 Susan Hamilton [14592] 27 94 {+21}
3 Lynn Ellis [10967] 27 97 {+24}
4 Kerry Mayer [03288] 20 97 {+24}
5 Paula Smith [05505] 22 98 {+25}
6 Julie Atlee [04798] 23 100 {+27}
7 Kay Davis [24647] 27 106 {+33}
8 Jennifer Noden [05145] 26 108 {+35}
9 Jill Bussell [07749] 26 109 {+36}
10 Prue Karp [15351] 25 112 {+39}
11 Myra Kara [07317] 26 116 {+43}

Div 2 Gross Trophies
NameAward BallsHandicap Score
Trish Dyball [07479]Winner 132 100 {+27}

Div 2 Gross Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Trish Dyball [07479] 32 100 {+27}
2 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 29 102 {+29}
3 Vicki Critcher [13670] 28 102 {+29}
4 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 28 103 {+30}
5 Jan Chase [06332] 28 104 {+31}
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Div 2 Gross Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

6 Diane McIvor [02847] 34 106 {+33}
7 Margaret Buckley [00772] 30 107 {+34}
8 Valerie Kotlash [03310] 28 107 {+34}
9 Sue Josephsen [06783] 30 115 {+42}

Div 3 Gross Trophies
NameAward BallsHandicap Score
Sue Stephens [16731]Winner 137 105 {+32}

Div 3 Gross Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Sue Stephens [16731] 37 105 {+32}
2 Bridget Sant [00453] 37 110 {+37}
3 Kerry Williams [24639] 39 117 {+44}
4 Kerry Coulter [04604] 42 117 {+44}
5 Joan Davoren [00549] 42 121 {+48}
6 Annette Irvine [25406] 35 122 {+49}
7 Catherine Hayward [08003] 35 122 {+49}
8 Rhonda Fields [04575] 45 123 {+50}
9 Jean O'Brien [14914] 42 124 {+51}
10 Louise Pryor [28511] 43 137 {+64}
11 Vicki Chivers [01501] 45 141 {+68}

Div 1 Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Susan Hamilton [14592]Winner 20.0027 67 / 94 {–6}
Lynn Ellis [10967]Runner-up 15.0027 70 / 97 {–3}
Elizabeth Cullen [00818]2nd Runner-up 10.0015 72 / 87 {–1}
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Div 1 Nett Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Susan Hamilton [14592] 27 67 / 94 {–6}
2 Lynn Ellis [10967] 27 70 / 97 {–3}
3 Elizabeth Cullen [00818] 15 72 / 87 {–1}
4 Paula Smith [05505] 22 76 / 98 {+3}
5 Kerry Mayer [03288] 20 77 / 97 {+4}
6 Julie Atlee [04798] 23 77 / 100 {+4}
7 Kay Davis [24647] 27 79 / 106 {+6}
8 Jennifer Noden [05145] 26 82 / 108 {+9}
9 Jill Bussell [07749] 26 83 / 109 {+10}
10 Prue Karp [15351] 25 87 / 112 {+14}
11 Myra Kara [07317] 26 90 / 116 {+17}

Div 2 Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Trish Dyball [07479]Winner 20.0032 68 / 100 {–5}
Diane McIvor [02847]Runner-up 15.0034 72 / 106 {–1}
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]2nd Runner-up 10.0029 73 / 102 {E}

Div 2 Nett Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Trish Dyball [07479] 32 68 / 100 {–5}
2 Diane McIvor [02847] 34 72 / 106 {–1}
3 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 29 73 / 102 {E}
4 Vicki Critcher [13670] 28 74 / 102 {+1}
5 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 28 75 / 103 {+2}
6 Jan Chase [06332] 28 76 / 104 {+3}
7 Margaret Buckley [00772] 30 77 / 107 {+4}
8 Valerie Kotlash [03310] 28 79 / 107 {+6}
9 Sue Josephsen [06783] 30 85 / 115 {+12}
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Div 3 Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Sue Stephens [16731]Winner 20.0037 68 / 105 {–5}
Bridget Sant [00453]Runner-up 15.0037 73 / 110 {E}
Kerry Coulter [04604]2nd Runner-up 10.0042 75 / 117 {+2}

Div 3 Nett Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Sue Stephens [16731] 37 68 / 105 {–5}
2 Bridget Sant [00453] 37 73 / 110 {E}
3 Kerry Coulter [04604] 42 75 / 117 {+2}
4 Kerry Williams [24639] 39 78 / 117 {+5}
5 Rhonda Fields [04575] 45 78 / 123 {+5}
6 Joan Davoren [00549] 42 79 / 121 {+6}
7 Jean O'Brien [14914] 42 82 / 124 {+9}
8 Annette Irvine [25406] 35 87 / 122 {+14}
9 Catherine Hayward [08003] 35 87 / 122 {+14}
10 Louise Pryor [28511] 43 94 / 137 {+21}
11 Vicki Chivers [01501] 45 96 / 141 {+23}

Ball Comp Placings
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Susan Hamilton [14592] 27 67 / 94 {–6} 1
2 Sue Stephens [16731] 37 68 / 105 {–5} 1
3 Trish Dyball [07479] 32 68 / 100 {–5} 1
4 Lynn Ellis [10967] 27 70 / 97 {–3} 1
5 Diane McIvor [02847] 34 72 / 106 {–1} 1
6 Elizabeth Cullen [00818] 15 72 / 87 {–1} 1
7 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 29 73 / 102 {E} 1
8 Bridget Sant [00453] 37 73 / 110 {E} 1
9 Vicki Critcher [13670] 28 74 / 102 {+1} 1
10 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 28 75 / 103 {+2}
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Ball Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

11 Kerry Coulter [04604] 42 75 / 117 {+2}
12 Jan Chase [06332] 28 76 / 104 {+3}
13 Paula Smith [05505] 22 76 / 98 {+3}
14 Kerry Mayer [03288] 20 77 / 97 {+4}
15 Julie Atlee [04798] 23 77 / 100 {+4}
16 Margaret Buckley [00772] 30 77 / 107 {+4}
17 Kerry Williams [24639] 39 78 / 117 {+5}
18 Rhonda Fields [04575] 45 78 / 123 {+5}
19 Joan Davoren [00549] 42 79 / 121 {+6}
20 Kay Davis [24647] 27 79 / 106 {+6}
21 Valerie Kotlash [03310] 28 79 / 107 {+6}
22 Jean O'Brien [14914] 42 82 / 124 {+9}
23 Jennifer Noden [05145] 26 82 / 108 {+9}
24 Jill Bussell [07749] 26 83 / 109 {+10}
25 Sue Josephsen [06783] 30 85 / 115 {+12}
26 Annette Irvine [25406] 35 87 / 122 {+14}
27 Catherine Hayward [08003] 35 87 / 122 {+14}
28 Prue Karp [15351] 25 87 / 112 {+14}
29 Myra Kara [07317] 26 90 / 116 {+17}
30 Louise Pryor [28511] 43 94 / 137 {+21}
31 Vicki Chivers [01501] 45 96 / 141 {+23}

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Lynn Ellis [10967]Div 2 Winner 1
Jean O'Brien [14914]Div 3 Winner 1

Longest Drive Trophies
NameAward Balls
Elizabeth Cullen [00818]Div 1 Winner 1
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Longest Drive Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Margaret Buckley [00772]Div 2 Winner 1
Jean O'Brien [14914]Div 3 Winner 1

Putting Comp - 28 Putts C/B Trophies
NameAward Balls
Elizabeth Cullen [00818]Over-the-Field Winner 1

Veteran Trophies
NameAward Prize
Susan Hamilton [14592]Over-the-Field Winner 15.00

Card Draw Trophies
NameAward Prize
Vicki Chivers [01501]Winner 10.00

Monthly Medal Winners Trophies
NameAward
Elizabeth Cullen [00818]Winner- Div 1 (0-26)
Susan Hamilton [14592]Winner Div 2 (27-34)
Sue Stephens [16731]Winner Div 3 (35-45)


